South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:29:52 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4458 General Bill, By Huggins, Hodges and Hixon
Summary: Operation of watercraft and boat safety

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-870, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT AND BOATING SAFETY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE ZONE IN WHICH A PERSON MAY NOT OPERATE A
PERSONAL WATERCRAFT, SPECIALTY PROPCRAFT, OR VESSEL IN EXCESS OF IDLE SPEED ADJACENT OF A
MOORED OR ANCHORED VESSEL, WHARF, DOCK, BULKHEAD, PIER, OR A PERSON UPON THE WATERS OF THIS

STATE.

12/03/15
12/03/15
01/12/16
01/12/16

01/27/16
01/28/16
01/28/16

02/01/16
02/02/16
02/02/16
02/03/16

House
House
House
House

House
House
House

House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 71)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 71)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 3)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (House Journal-page 32)

Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 32)

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 15)

Page 1 of 1



