

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 4458 General Bill, By Huggins, Hodges and Hixon

Summary: Operation of watercraft and boat safety

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-870, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PERSONAL WATERCRAFT AND BOATING SAFETY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE ZONE IN WHICH A PERSON MAY NOT OPERATE A PERSONAL WATERCRAFT, SPECIALTY PROPCRAFT, OR VESSEL IN EXCESS OF IDLE SPEED ADJACENT OF A MOORED OR ANCHORED VESSEL, WHARF, DOCK, BULKHEAD, PIER, OR A PERSON UPON THE WATERS OF THIS STATE.

12/03/15	House	Prefiled
12/03/15	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/12/16	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 71)
01/12/16	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 71)
01/27/16	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges
01/28/16	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon
01/28/16	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 3)
02/01/16		Scrivener's error corrected
02/02/16	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 32)
02/02/16	House	Roll call Yeas-109 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 32)
02/03/16	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 15)